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Név

Zdenko Muran
Rastislav Plasek
Eduard Kotrik
Martin Mikula
Vladimir Mrazik
Michal Vataj
Jozef Orth

Jana Weberova
Roland Klokner
Jozef Szaraz
Jan Sramko
Miroslav Kralovi¢
Jan Bod’a
Lubo$ Vanek
Martin Lacko
Peter Klacansky
Martin Foltynek
Rudolf Hudec
Juraj Taraba
Anton Sira
Lenka Sulkova

Jaroslav Foltynek
Anton Lukac

Peter Chrupka
Ladislav Petrik
FrantiSek Dorak
Pavol Chovanec
Peter Nahalka
Ferdinand Foltynek

Vladimir Vanek
Andrej Hoos
Stefan Kutak

Tibor Németh
Milan Karaffa
Vladimir Reszetar
Zuzana Kloknerova
Michal Ivani¢ka
Jarmila Csibova

individuals.in.league

team

Tornado

BAUMIT

CTP bowling team
MIK3

CTP bowling team
SKOKANI
Baumetall
SKOKANI

MIK3

BAUMIT

BAUMIT
SKOKANI
Technobowl

CRH Slovensko
Tornado

CTP bowling team
Baumetall
BAUMIT

Tornado
Baumetall

CTP bowling team
Baumetall
Technobowl

CRH Slovensko
Technobowl
Tornado

CRH Slovensko
Technobowl

CRH Slovensko
CRH Slovensko
SKOKANI
Baumetall
Baumetall
Technobowl
Tornado

MIK3

MIK3

BAUMIT

table.
game
s

34

3
34

3
20
28
22
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28
27
29
21
28
14

7
17
26
34
17
23
34

6
24
13
23
18
14
12
32
32
26

3
25
18
29
31
19
11

pins

6246

550
6227

548
3560
4951
3858
5238
4745
4335
4615
3333
4422
2203
1101
2632
4014
5244
2611
3506
5124

896
3529
1909
3374
2639
2030
1722
4585
4566
3650

421
3486
2438
3832
4084
2305
1298

points

28.0
3.0
26.5
3.0
16.0
18.5
16.0
25.0
16.0
18.0
15.0
10.0
13.5
8.0
3.0
8.0
13.0
13.5
8.5
8.0
24.5
1.0
11.5
5.5
11.5
7.0
6.0
3.5
10.0
12.0
10.5
2.0
5.0
7.0
6.5
15.5
2.0
3.0

Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina Draci

average

183.7059
183.3333
183.1471
182.6667
178.0000
176.8214
175.3636
174.6000
169.4643
160.5556
159.1379
158.7143
157.9286
157.3571
157.2857
154.8235
154.3846
154.2353
153.5882
152.4348
150.7059
149.3333
147.0417
146.8462
146.6957
146.6111
145.0000
143.5000
143.2813
142.6875
140.3846
140.3333
139.4400
135.4444
132.1379
131.7419
121.3158
118.0000
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Beata Kopecka MIK3 24 2627 55 109.4583
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